
Custer County Sheriff's Office
Employee Roster

Name E-Mail
Ayotte, Scott sayotta@custercountygov.com
Barr, Chris cbarr@custercountygov.com
Barr, James jbarr@custercountygov.com
Barr, Katherine kbarr@custercountygov.com
Byerly, Shannon sbyerly@custercountygov.com
Cox, Charles ccox@custercountygov.com
Dunston, Eric edunston@custercountygov.com
Geanetta, Chelsea cgeanetta@custercountygov.com
Halpin, Mike mhalpin@custercountygov.com
Lowatchie, Anne alowatchie@custercountygov.com
Mankel, Paula pmankel@custercountygov.com
Moos, Samantha smoos@custercountygov.com
Ramsdell, Dawn dramsdell@custercountygov.com
Schoch, Brandon bschoch@custercountygov.com
Vanderhoff, Mel mvanderhoff@custercountygov.com
Wenzel, H. A. "Buck" hwenzel@custercountygov.com
Wiener, Nathan nwiener@custercountygov.com
Wiener, Nicki nawiener@custercountygov.com
Winn, Logan lwinn@custercountygov.com
Zoss, Kendall kzoss@custercountygov.com
Koury, Nathan nkoury@custercountygov.com

Updated:  3/16/2018
P. Mankel
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